Beef samosas Ksh
Vegetable samosas Ksh
Kachumbari Ksh
Green side salad Ksh
Feta salad Ksh
Chicken salad Ksh
Tuna salad Ksh
Fried Chicken (1/4) Ksh
Butter Chicken Ksh
Chicken Wraps Ksh
Chicken Curry Ksh
Chicken Coriander Ksh
Chicken Fried Rice Ksh

Served with Rice, Fries or Pofafoes

Beef Dry or Wet Fry Ksh
Mbuzi Dry or Wet Fry Ksh
Sticky Pork Ribs Ksh

Served with Rice, Ugalj, Fries or Pofaroes

Butter Fish Ksh
Whole Fish in Coconut Sauce Ksh
Fish Filet with Stir Fried Vegetables Ksh
Prawns Curry Ksh

Served with Rice, Ugali, Fries or Pofafoes

Please order your meal in advance to give our chef adequate time to shop
(we buy everything fresh) and prepare your meal to perfection.

300
300

200
250
1,300
1,500
1,500

1,200
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500

1,000
1,000
2,000

2,000
1,200
2,000
2,000



Eggs with Greens Ksh 600
Mbaazi / Beans in Coconut Sauce Ksh 600
Vegetables Fried Rice Ksh 1,200
Curried Chickpea Stew Ksh 1,500

Served with Rice, Ugali or Chapati

Beef Burger Ksh 1,.300
Cheese Burger Ksh 1,.500
Ham & Cheese Sandwich Ksh 1,300
Tuna Sandwich Ksh 1,300
Served with Fries

Spaghetti Bolognaise Ksh 1,500
Tuna Pasta with Tomatoes and Olives Ksh 2,000
Pasta with Prawns and Broccoli Ksh 2,000
Chicken Biryani Ksh 1,200
Kienyeji Dry or Wet Fry Ksh 1,200
Beef Pilau Ksh 1,000
Beef Biryani Ksh 1,200
Mbuzi with Sukuma Ksh 1,000

Served with Rice, Ugali or Chapati

Hot Dog Ksh 1,000
Fish Fingers Ksh 1,000
Chicken Wings Ksh 1,200
Served with Fries

Ice Cream per scoop Ksh 200
Fruit Bowl Ksh 500

Please order your meal in advance to give our chef adequate time to shop
(we buy everything fresh) and prepare your meal to perfection.




Dninks

Aquamist Still Water Ksh 350
Aquamist Sparkling Water Ksh 350
Soda (300 ml) Ksh 150
Soda (500 ml) Ksh 200
Red Bull Ksh 400
Iced Coffee Ksh 250
Iced Latte Ksh 400
Hot Dawa Ksh 200
Orange Ksh 500
Pineapple Ksh 400
Watermelon Ksh 300
Lemon & Ginger (1 litre) Ksh 300
Lime & Mint (1 litre) Ksh 300
Orange & Basil (1 litre) Ksh 300
Banana Milkshake Ksh 500
Chocolate Milkshake Ksh 500
Green Smoothie Ksh 400
Pineapple/Mango, Banana, Greens

Sunshine Smoothie Ksh 400
Pineagpple, Passion, Ginger

Tropical Paradise Smoothie Ksh 400

Mango, Banana




Dninks

Local Beers Ksh 350
International Beers Ksh 400
Snapp & Savannah Ksh 400
White Cap Crisp Ksh 400
Smirnoff Ice / Guarana Ksh 400
White Wine (bottle) Ksh 1,.800
Red Wine (bottle) Ksh 1,.800
Captain Gold (250 ml) Ksh (]0]0]
Captain Gold (750 ml) Ksh 1,700
Gilbeys (350 ml) Ksh 1,000
Gilbeys (750 ml) Ksh 2,000
Gordon’s (750 ml) Ksh 4,000
Tanquerey (750 ml) Ksh 5,000
Kenya Cane (250 ml) Ksh 400
Kenya Cane (750 ml) Ksh 1,100
Smirnoff (350 ml) Ksh 1,000
Smirnoff (750 ml) Ksh 2,000
JW Red Label (375 ml) Ksh 2,000
JW Red Label (750 ml) Ksh 4,000
JW Black Label (750 ml) Ksh 5,000
Jameson (750 ml) Ksh 4,500
Jack Daniels (750 ml) Ksh 5,000
Black & White (350 ml) Ksh 1,400
Black & White (750 ml) Ksh 2,800
VAT69 (350 ml) Ksh 2,000
VAT69 (750 ml) Ksh 4,000
Amarulla (750 ml) Ksh 5,000
Crisps (small) Ksh 200
Crisps (large) Ksh 400
Peanuts Ksh 400




