



STARTERS		
Beef samosas	Ksh	300
Vegetable samosas	Ksh	300
SALADS		
Kachumbari	Ksh	200
Green side salad	Ksh	250
Feta salad	Ksh	1,300
Chicken salad	Ksh	1,500
Tuna salad	Ksh	1,500
CHICKEN		
Fried Chicken (1/4)	Ksh	1,200
Butter Chicken	Ksh	1,500
Chicken Wraps	Ksh	1,500
Chicken Curry	Ksh	1,500
Chicken Coriander	Ksh	1,500
Chicken Fried Rice	Ksh	1,500
Served with Rice, Fries or Potatoes		
MEAT		
Beef Dry or Wet Fry	Ksh	1,000
Mbuzi Dry or Wet Fry	Ksh	1,000
Sticky Pork Ribs	Ksh	2,000
Served with Rice, Ugali, Fries or Potato	es	
SEAFOOD		
Butter Fish	Ksh	2,000
Whole Fish in Coconut Sauce	Ksh	1,200
Fish Filet with Stir Fried Vegetables	Ksh	2,000
Prawns Curry	Ksh	2,000

Served with Rice, Ugali, Fries or Potatoes





VEGETARIAN		
Eggs with Greens	Ksh	600
Mbaazi / Beans in Coconut Sauce	Ksh	600
Vegetables Fried Rice	Ksh	1,200
Curried Chickpea Stew	Ksh	1,500
Served with Rice, Ugali or Chapati		.,,,,,
, G		
BURGERS & SANDWICHES		
	Ksh	1,.300
Beef Burger Cheese Burger	Ksh	1,.500
Ham & Cheese Sandwich	Ksh	1,300
Tuna Sandwich	Ksh	1,300
Served with Fries	1.011	1,000
PASTA	14.1	
Spaghetti Bolognaise	Ksh	1,500
Tuna Pasta with Tomatoes and Olives	Ksh	2,000
Pasta with Prawns and Broccoli	Ksh	2,000
SWAHILI DISHES		
Chicken Biryani	Ksh	1,200
Kienyeji Dry or Wet Fry	Ksh	1,200
Beef Pilau	Ksh	1,000
Beef Biryani	Ksh	1,200
Mbuzi with Sukuma	Ksh	1,000
Served with Rice, Ugali or Chapati		
KIDS MENU		
Hot Dog	Ksh	1,000
Fish Fingers	Ksh	1,000
Chicken Wings	Ksh	1,200
Served with Fries		
DECCEPTO		
DESSERTS Los Crogm per secon		200
Ice Cream per scoop	Ksh Ksh	200
Fruit Bowl	NSII	500

Please order your meal in advance to give our chef adequate time to shop (we buy everything fresh) and prepare your meal to perfection.



Drinks

SODA & WATER		
Aquamist Still Water	Ksh	350
Aquamist Sparkling Water	Ksh	350
Soda (300 ml)	Ksh	150
Soda (500 ml)	Ksh	200
Red Bull	Ksh	400
COFFEE & TEA		
Iced Coffee	Ksh	250
Iced Latte	Ksh	400
Hot Dawa	Ksh	200
FRESH JUICES	17-1-	500
Orange	Ksh	500
Pineapple Watermelon	Ksh Ksh	400 300
vvalerifielori	Non	300
INFUSED WATERS		
Lemon & Ginger (1 litre)	Ksh	300
Lime & Mint (1 litre)	Ksh	300
Orange & Basil (1 litre)	Ksh	300
MILKSHAKES & SMOOTHIES		
Banana Milkshake	Ksh	500
Chocolate Milkshake	Ksh	500
Green Smoothie	Ksh	400
Pineapple/Mango, Banana, Greens		
Sunshine Smoothie	Ksh	400
Pineapple, Passion, Ginger		
Tropical Paradise Smoothie	Ksh	400
Mango, Banana		



Drinks

Drinks			
BEERS			
Local Beers	Ksh	350	
International Beers	Ksh	400	
Snapp & Savannah	Ksh	400	
White Cap Crisp	Ksh	400	
Smirnoff Ice / Guarana	Ksh	400	
WINE			
White Wine (bottle)	Ksh	1,.800	
Red Wine (bottle)	Ksh	1,.800	
	Non	1,.000	
SPIRITS			
Captain Gold (250 ml)	Ksh	600	
Captain Gold (750 ml)	Ksh	1,700	
Gilbeys (350 ml)	Ksh	1,000	
Gilbeys (750 ml)	Ksh	2,000	
Gordon's (750 ml)	Ksh	4,000	
Tanquerey (750 ml)	Ksh	5,000	
Kenya Cane (250 ml)	Ksh	400	
Kenya Cane (750 ml)	Ksh	1,100	
Smirnoff (350 ml)	Ksh	1,000	
Smirnoff (750 ml)	Ksh	2,000	
JW Red Label (375 ml)	Ksh	2,000	
JW Red Label (750 ml)	Ksh	4,000	
JW Black Label (750 ml)	Ksh	5,000	
Jameson (750 ml)	Ksh	4,500	
Jack Daniels (750 ml)	Ksh	5,000	
Black & White (350 ml)	Ksh	1,400	
Black & White (750 ml)	Ksh	2,800	
VAT69 (350 ml)	Ksh	2,000	
VAT69 (750 ml)	Ksh	4,000	
Amarulla (750 ml)	Ksh	5,000	
SNACKS			
Crisps (small)	Ksh	200	
Crisps (large)	Ksh	400	
	14.1		

Ksh

400

Peanuts